Location

Summary

6/13/2024
10:15 PM

6/13/2024
9:26 PM

6/13/2024
3:17 PM

6/13/2024
3:00 PM

6/13/2024
11:36 AM

6/13/2024
9:17 AM

T

Citation

Citation

Arrest

Arrest

Citation

Citation

9400 Block Madison Av
Beat 1

400 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 2

1000 Block Riley St
Beat 2

2400 Block Iron Point Blvd
Beat 3

200 Block Palladio Pkwy
Beat 3

Folsom Blvd/Iron Point Rd
Beat 4

P e e Y Y e e e  rt Y e e e e e e e e Y e e e e r r 8

Rebecca Cate, 29, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for outstanding warrant.

Alfred Jimenez, 66, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for outstanding warrant.

Tyler Brady, 29, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 602(K) PC. Booked at Sacramento
County Jail.

Ryan Murray, 39, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 422(A) PC. Booked at Sacramento
County Jail.

Lashan Brantley, 44, of Rancho Cordova was contacted during a traffic stop. Issued a citation for
outstanding warrant.

Jacob Pile, 35, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for outstanding warrant.



