Date	Туре	Location	Summary
6/13/2024 10:15 PM	Citation	9400 Block Madison Av Beat 1	Rebecca Cate, 29, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for outstanding warrant.
6/13/2024 9:26 PM	Citation	400 Block E Bidwell St Beat 2	Alfred Jimenez, 66, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for outstanding warrant.
6/13/2024 3:17 PM	Arrest	1000 Block Riley St Beat 2	Tyler Brady, 29, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 602(K) PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
6/13/2024 3:00 PM	Arrest	2400 Block Iron Point Blvd Beat 3	Ryan Murray, 39, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 422(A) PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
6/13/2024 11:36 AM	Citation	200 Block Palladio Pkwy Beat 3	Lashan Brantley, 44, of Rancho Cordova was contacted during a traffic stop. Issued a citation for outstanding warrant.
6/13/2024 9:17 AM	Citation	Folsom Blvd/Iron Point Rd Beat 4	Jacob Pile, 35, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for outstanding warrant.